
City of Camas

Legislation Text

City Hall, 616 NE 4th
Avenue

Awarded the 2018 Joint Agency Chip Seal to Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. in the amount of
$295,563.83 and authorized administrative execution of change orders up to 10% of the total bid.
This contract provides for the placement of asphalt rubber chip seal as a preservation method on City
streets. (Submitted by Denis Ryan)

File #: AI 18-099, Version: 1

City of Camas Printed on 4/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

